
M I E S Z K A N I E

B U D Y N E K

M1/4

B3

1 piętro

3 pokoje

52,64 m²

KARTA
MIESZKANIA

www.harmoniapark.stargard.pl

tel. 663 880 887
tel. 605 257 182
tel. 91 578 27 72

Osiedle Harmonia Park
Stargard, ul.  Podleśna 

developer@marbud.stargard.pl
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Pokój

Pokój

Łazienka

Pokój + Kuchnia

Przedpokój

Suma powierzchni

8,43 m²

9,81 m²

3,85 m²

24,34 m²

6,21 m²

52,64 m²

ZESTAWIENIE POMIESZCZEŃ

Pow. użytkowa

LOKALIZACJA MIESZKANIA
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DEWELOPER

ul.Gdyńska 28A, 73-110 Stargard


